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Cheshvan  Day Amud 

1 23 Oct Thu 11A 

4 26 Oct Sun 11B 

5 27 Oct Mon 12A 

6 28 Oct Tue 12B 

7 29 Oct Wed 13A 

8 30 Oct Thu 13B 

11 2 Nov Sun 14A 

12 3 Nov Mon 14B 

13 4 Nov Tue 15A 

14 5 Nov Wed 15B 

15 6 Nov Thu 16A 

18 9 Nov Sun 16B 

19 10 Nov Mon 17A 

20 11 Nov Tue 17B 

21 12 Nov Wed 18A 

22 13 Nov Thu 18B 

25 16 Nov Sun 19A 

26 17 Nov Mon 19B 

27 18 Nov Tue 20A 

28 19 Nov Wed 20B 

29 20 Nov Thu 21A 

Kislev  Day Amud 

3 23 Nov Sun 21B 

4 24 Nov Mon 22A 

5 25 Nov Tue 22B 

6 26 Nov Wed 23A 

7 27 Nov Thu 23B 

10 30 Nov Sun 24A 

11 1 Dec Mon 24B 

12 2 Dec Tue 25A 

13 3 Dec Wed 25B 



Amud Yomi Chabad is an 
orginization established in the 

summer of 5780 to promote and 
facilitate the Chabad Minhag of 

Amud Yomi 
by providing: 

Daily Shiurim in English and 
Hebrew

Weekly study companions
Study calendar

Help in organizing local Shiurim.

For more information or to set 
up a Shiur, please be in touch at:
Office@AmudYomiChabad.com 

. . . . .

Lehisvada Gilyon now available 
for the Amud Yomi Chabad 

study track!

Consolidate your learning with 
the Rambam’s psakim on Yhe 

Amud Yomi with thanks to 
Rambam Press, made accessibly 

by Baruch Davidoff. 
. . . . .

Easy to follow on the Steinsaltz 
daily study app.

. . . . .
Check today’s amud at: 

www.amudyomichabad.com

Cheshvan  Day Amud 

1 23 Oct Thu 11A 

4 26 Oct Sun 11B 

5 27 Oct Mon 12A 

6 28 Oct Tue 12B 

14 4 Dec Thu 26A 

17 7 Dec Sun 26B 

18 8 Dec Mon 27A 

19 9 Dec Tue 27B 

20 10 Dec Wed 28A 

21 11 Dec Thu 28B 

24 14 Dec Sun 29A 

25 15 Dec Mon 29B 

26 16 Dec Tue 30A 

27 17 Dec Wed 30B 

28 18 Dec Thu 31A 

Teves  Day Amud 

1 21 Dec Sun 31B 

2 22 Dec Mon 32A 
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Cheshvan  Day Amud 

1 23 Oct Thu 11A 

4 26 Oct Sun 11B 

5 27 Oct Mon 12A 

6 28 Oct Tue 12B 

7 29 Oct Wed 13A 

8 30 Oct Thu 13B 

11 2 Nov Sun 14A 

12 3 Nov Mon 14B 

13 4 Nov Tue 15A 

14 5 Nov Wed 15B 

15 6 Nov Thu 16A 

18 9 Nov Sun 16B 

19 10 Nov Mon 17A 

20 11 Nov Tue 17B 

21 12 Nov Wed 18A 

22 13 Nov Thu 18B 

25 16 Nov Sun 19A 

26 17 Nov Mon 19B 

27 18 Nov Tue 20A 

28 19 Nov Wed 20B 

29 20 Nov Thu 21A 

Kislev  Day Amud 

3 23 Nov Sun 21B 

4 24 Nov Mon 22A 

5 25 Nov Tue 22B 

6 26 Nov Wed 23A 

7 27 Nov Thu 23B 

10 30 Nov Sun 24A 

11 1 Dec Mon 24B 

12 2 Dec Tue 25A 

13 3 Dec Wed 25B 


